LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2600026

NON PROP-20
01 23 $983.90
02 23 $955.28
03 23 $946.48
04 23 $538.39
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,424.05

PROP-20
01 23 $0.00
02 23 $0.00
03 23 $603.85
04 23 $580.30
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,184.15

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $983.90
02 $955.28
03 $1,550.33
04 $1,118.69

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,608.20

A2673668 EASTERN SIERRA UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 390 $16,683.56
02 390 $16,198.33
03 390 $16,049.08
04 390 $9,129.24
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $58,060.21
PROP-20
01 390 $0.00
02 390 $0.00
03 390 $10,239.30
04 390 $9,839.98
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $20,079.28

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

MONO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

$163.2
$32.7
$0.0
$0.0
$130.4

$39.9
$35.4
$0.0

$4.5

$4,413.3

$1,253.9
$179.4
$0.0
$0.0
$1,074.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT
5- $0.00
7 $32.77
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
8- $32.77
2- $0.00
2 $35.42
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0- $35.42
7- $0.00
9 $68.19
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
8- $68.19
5- $0.00
8 $165.98
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7- $165.98
5- $0.00
1 $179.41
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
4- $179.41

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$163.
$0.

$0.
$163.

$4,579.

$0.
$179.
$1,074.

$1,253.

NT

.25-
.42-
.50-
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RUN DATE 09/15/2016

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39.92-
$4.50-
$0.00

$0.00

$1,253.95-

$1,074.54-
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PAID
AMOUNT

$820.
$988.
$946.
$538.
$3,293.

$0.

$599.
$580.
$1,179.

$820.
$988.
$1,545.
$1,118.
$4,473.

$12,104.
$16,364.
$16,049.

$9,129.
$53,646.

$0.

$0.
$9,164.
$9,839.
$19,004.

TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $16,683.56
02 $16,198.33
03 $26,288.38
04 $18,969.22

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $78,139.49

A2673692 MAMMOTH UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,184 $50,649.60
02 1,184 $49,176.47
03 1,184 $48,723.36
04 1,184 $27,715.46
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $176,264.89
PROP-20
01 1,184 $0.00
02 1,184 $0.00
03 1,184 $31,085.49
04 1,184 $29,873.18
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $60,958.67

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $50,649.60
02 $49,176.47
03 $79,808.85
04 $57,588.64

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $237,223.56

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,833.
$345.
$0.

$5,487.

$1,559.
$503.
$0.

$2,063.

$1,071.

$2,085.
$1,048.
$0.
$0.
$3,134.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$1,048.
$0.
$0.
$1,048.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,579.
$179.
$1,074.

$5,833.

$1,559.
$0.
$0.

$1,559:

$2,085.

$0.
$0.
$2,085.

35-
a1-
54-

30-

BALANCE

$1,253.
$1,074.54-

ACCOUNTS

PAGE - 718
RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55
RECEIVABLE PAID
AMOUNT
95- $12,104.21
$16,364.31
$0.00 $25,213.84
$0.00 $18,969.22
$0.00 $72,651.58
$0.00 $52,208.87
$0.00 $49,680.38
$0.00 $48,723.36
$0.00 $27,715.46
$0.00 $178,328.07
$0.00 $526.64
$0.00 $544.68
$0.00 $31,085.49
$0.00 $29,873.18
$0.00 $62,029.99
$0.00 $52,735.51
$0.00 $50,225.06
$0.00 $79,808.85
$0.00 $57,588.64
$0.00 $240,358.06



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2691355 URBAN CROPS OF SAN DIEGO COUNT
NON PROP-20
01 232 $9,924.58 $6,383.
02 232 $9,635.93 $98.
03 232 $9,547.14 $0.
04 232 $5,430.73 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $34,538.38 $6,482.
PROP-20
01 232 $0.00 $1,806.
02 232 $0.00 $106.
03 232 $6,091.07 $0.
04 232 $5,853.52 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $11,944.59 $1,913.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,924.58 $8,190
02 $9,635.93 $205
03 $15,638.21 $0
04 $11,284.25 $0
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $46,482.97 $8,395
A2691388 CALIFORNIA HERITAGE YOUTHBUILD
NON PROP-20
01 60 $2,566.70 $1,270
02 60 $2,492.05 $25
03 60 $2,469.08 $0
04 60 $1,404.49 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $8,932.32 $1,296.
PROP-20
01 60 $0.00 $360.
02 60 $0.00 $27.
03 60 $1,575.27 $0.
04 60 $1,513.84 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,089.11 $388.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$98.
$0.
$0.
$98.

$0.
$27.
$0.
$0.
$27.

ADA

AMOUNT

$6,383.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$6,383.

$1,806.
$0.
$0.

$1,806.

$1,270.

$360.

$0.
$0.
$360.

ADJUSTMENT

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$16,308.
$9,734.
$9,547.
$5,430.
$41,020.

$1,806.
$106.
$6,091.
$5,853.
$13,858.

$18,114.

$9,841.
$15,638.
$11,284.
$54,878.

$3,837.
$2,517.
$2,469.
$1,404.
$10,228.

$360.
$27.
$1,575.
$1,513.
$3,477.

719

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $2,566.70
02 $2,492.05
03 $4,044.35
04 $2,918.33

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,021.43

A2691433

NON PROP-20
01 94 $4,021.16
02 94 $3,904.21
03 94 $3,868.24
04 94 $2,200.38
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,993.99

PROP-20
01 94 $0.00
02 94 $0.00
03 94 $2,467.93
04 94 $2,371.68
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,839.61

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,021.16
02 $3,904.21
03 $6,336.17
04 $4,572.06

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,833.60

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,631.
$53.
$0.

$0.
$1,684.

ORANGE COUNTY CONSERVATION COR

$1,283.
$83.
$0.

$0.
$1,366.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$83.
$0.
$0.
$83.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,631.
$0.
$0.

$1,631.

$996.
$0.
$0.

$996.

$1,283.

$0.
$0.
$1,283.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,198.
$2,545.
$4,044.
$2,918.
$13,706.

$5,017.
$3,944.
$3,868.
$2,200.
$15,030.

$286.
$43.
$2,467.
$2,371.
$5,169.

$5,304.
$3,987.
$6,336.
$4,572.
$20,199.

720

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,983 $84,829.50
02 1,983 $82,362.27
03 1,983 $81,603.38
04 1,983 $46,418.69
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $295,213.84
PROP-20
01 1,983 $0.00
02 1,983 $0.00
03 1,983 $52,062.91
04 1,983 $50,032.50
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $102,095.41

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $84,829.50
02 $82,362.27
03 $133,666.29
04 $96,451.19
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $397,309.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$5,467.43 $0.00 $5,467.43
$866.93 $866.93 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,334.36 $866.93 $5,467.43
$1,686.59 $0.00 $2,980.46
$937.07 $937.07 $214.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $1,079.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,623.66 $937.07 $1,686.59
$7,154.02 $0.00 $8,447.89
$1,804.00 $1,804.00 $214.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $1,079.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,958.02 $1,804.00 $7,154.02

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,293.
$1,079.

$0.
$0.

$1,293.
$1,079.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

721

RUN DATE 09/15/2016

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$90,296.
$83,229.
$81,603.
$46,418.

$301,548.

$2,980.
$722.
$50,983.
$50,032.

$104,719.

$93,277.
$83,951.
$132,587.
$96,451.

$406,267.

TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
MONO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 1,983 $84,829.50
02 1,983 $82,362.27
03 1,983 $81,603.38
04 1,983 $46,418.69
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $295,213.84
PROP-20
01 1,983 $0.00
02 1,983 $0.00
03 1,983 $52,062.91
04 1,983 $50,032.50
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $102,095.41

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $84,829.50
02 $82,362.27
03 $133,666.29
04 $96,451.19

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $397,309.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,467.
$866.
$0.

$0.

$6,334.

$1,686.
$937.
$0.

$0.

$2,623.

$7,154.
$1,804.
$0.
$0.

$8,958.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$866.

$0.

$866.

$0.
$937.

$0.

$937.

$0.
$1,804.
$0.
$0.

$1,804.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,980.
$214.
$1,079.
$0.

$1,686.

$8,447.
$214.
$1,079.
$0.

$7,154.

89

04-
00

02

PAGE -

722

RUN DATE 09/15/2016

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$1,293.
$1,079.

$0.
$0.

$1,293.
$1,079.
$0.
$0.

$0.

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAID
AMOUNT

$90,296.
$83,229.
$81,603.
$46,418.

$301,548.

$2,980.
$722.
$50,983.
$50,032.

$104,719.

$93,277.
$83,951.
$132,587.
$96,451.

$406,267.

TIME 10:30:55





